www.baumerelectric.com3. 50
ø5
8
ø5
8
BMC
BMD
voltage supply 10 - 30 VDC

Also connect encoder via device plug to voltage
(+Vs and GND).
order designation
BM     3P.24     4096
connection cable
shaft
output signals
J axial with D-Sub-connector
 cable 1 m
K radial with D-Sub-connector
 cable 1 m
C6 shaft 6 mm IP 65 (BMC)
C0 shaft 10 mm IP 65 (BMD)
N NPN (short-circuit protection), OC
P PNP (short-circuit protection), OC
C servo fl ange
D clamping fl ange
housing
parallel